Background Verification Form

Company name: K N A Foundation for Education Purpose of Application: NORMAL BGV(EMPLOYMENT)
Applicant’s CV

View Document
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https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-KNAFE/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-KNAFE-2364/annexures/applications/1760038747340_5660.pdf

Personal Information

Full Name Usha Biligi
Former Name / Maiden Name Usha Biligi
Mobile Number 7349111961
Father's Name Appanna Biligi
Spouse's Name Vinayak Vakkund
Date of Birth 08-12-1992

Age 32 years 10 months
Gender female
Alternative Mobile Number 8867441099
Aadhar Card Number 537031292749
Aadhar Card Number 7349111961

Pan Card Number CADPB5460Q
Nationality Indian

Marital Status Married

Permanent Address

House no # A 202 Sri Balaji Monarch
Street Caramelram station
District Sarjapur

City Bangalore

State KA

Pincode 560035



Current Address

House no
Street
District
City
State

Pincode

# A 202 Sri Balaji Monarch

Caramelram station
Sarjapur

Bangalore

KA

560035



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

| am a Fresher and do not have any prior employment experience

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:
Manager's Contact Email:
Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:
Position Type:

Agency Details:
Resignation Acceptance
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip

| am a Fresher and do not have any prior employment experience

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact Email:

Usha Biligi
Bangalore

Nil

Oracle Trainer
nil

01-12-2018
08-10-2020

Manjunath Aradhya

Corona pandemic

nil
37800
permanent

ABC For Technology and Training

Usha Biligi
Bangalore

Nil

Oracle Trainer
nil

01-12-2018
08-10-2020

Manjunath Aradhya



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

Reasons for leaving: Corona pandemic
HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID: nil

Last Salary Drawn: 37800

Position Type: permanent

Agency Detalils: ABC For Technology and Training

Resignation Acceptance
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip 1



ATW/2592/+M.G Rd
StationBengaluruKAIN301119/19:53

01-12-2019 ATL/2592/622018/+ATTIGUPPE METRO
STNBAO1T1219/14:11

01-12-2019 UPI/7406957 159@/933530679886/Anusha
01-12-2019 PCD/2592/FSN BRANDS MARKETING P
/IBANGALO11219/18:30

03-12-2019 UPI1/9844783568@/933722510382/Payment fro
03-12-2019 REV-UPI/BB67166014@/933722510382/

03-12-2019 UPI/9B44783568@/933722897907/Payment fro
REV-UPI/8867 166014 @/933722897907/
UPI/8892633907@ /9337333401 10/Payment fro
UPI/SWIGGYS@ybl/933830203015/Payment
fro
UPI/I9740881848@/934013162405/Payment fro

03-12-2019
03-12-2019
04-12-2019

06-12-2019
SALARY FOR THE MONTH OF NOV 2018

UPI/6364769077@/934142616645/Payment fro

07-12-2019
O07-12-2019
10-12-2019 UPI/9066137342@/934444302588/srushty
UPIVEURONET@ybl/934518620093/Payment
or

UPI/88BO92633907@/934644852722/Hey this is

11-12-2019

12-12-2019

13-12-2019 UPI/'SWIGGYS8@ybl/934730301 14 1/Payment
o

13-12-2019 PCD/2592/KANTIS/BANGALORE131219/20:36
PCD/25S92/PAAKASAALA/IBANGALORE141219
/13:48

UPI/B197385072@/934813453760/Payment fro

14-12-2019

14-12-2019
PCD/2592/SHIV SAGAR../BANGALORE141219
21:52

14-12-2019

ATW/IZ522/+Extr Centr Intl AirporBengal151219
/02:00

UPI/2886527710@/934920320018/Payment fro

14-12-2019

15-12-2019
UPIDOMINOSINAP/934948191614/Payment
fro

15-12-2019 UPI/SWIGGY8@ybl/934976502442/Payment
fro

15-12-2019

UPI/8867441099@/935002842919/Test
UPI/8867441099@/935004 175099/ Testing
UPI/7996255693@/935136994358/Christmas g

16-12-2019
16-12-2019
17-12-2019
UPI/8892633907@/935139253252/Payment fro

PCD/2592/CIS FOODS AND HOSPITAL/
Noi171219/17:25

PCD/2592/PEPPER SHADES INDIA
/IBANGALORE171219/17:57

17-12-2019

17-12-20719
17-12-2019

PCD/2592/WWW PHONEPE COM
/000124305418 1219/17:-16

PCD/2592/WWW PHONEPE COM
IGURGAON1T81219/17:24

18-12-2019

18-12-2019

Cchqa/Ref No

933414313143
933514008833

UPI-933515443027

933513403847

UPI1-933711242529
UPI1-933711242566
uUPI1-933711246781

UPI-933711246964
UPI-933711266213

UFPI-933810596252

UPI-934013923467
CMS-191207002LWR
UPI-934121794253
UPI-934422340467
UPI1-934518579747

UPI-934611163932
UFPI-934710169764

934720388080
934808044939

UPI-934813284903
2934816425429

934920296320

UPI1-934905031922
UPI-934912842123

UPI1-934919655180

UPI-935002783010
UPI1-935004805017
UPI-935109387250
UPI-935113405760
935117981023

935112062241
935211673444

935211604282

Withdrawal(Dr)
Deposit(Cr)
3,000.00(Dr)

3,000.00(Dr)

4 ,000.00(Cr)
2,678.00(Dr)

570.00(Dr)
570.00(Cr)
570.00(Dr)
570.00(Cr)
100.00(Dr)
135.00(Dr)

293.00(Dr)
35,511.00(Cr)
2,500.00(Cr)
6.000.00(Dr)
598.00(Dr)

3,000.00(Cr)
150.00(Dr)

220.00(Dr)
473.00(Dr)

157.00(Cr)
780.00(Dr)

2,000.00(Dr)

896.00(Dr)
519.00(Dr)

105.13(Dr)

10.00(Cr)
10.00(Cr)
2,500.00(Dr)
80.00(Cr)

263.00(Dr)

105.00(Dr)

2.00(Dr)

29.00(Dr)

1.064.19(Cr)

5,064.19(Cr)

2,386.19(Cr)

1,816.19(Cr)
2,386.19(Cr)
1,816.19(Cr)
2.386.19(Cr)
2,286.19(Cr)
2,151.19(Cr)

1,858.19(Cr)
37.369.19(Cr)
39,869.19(Cr)
33.869.19(Cr)

33,271.19(Cr)

36,271.19(Cr)
36,121.19(Cr)

35,901 .19(Cr)

35,428.19(Cr)

35.585.19(Cr)
34.805.19(Cr)

32.805.19(Cr)

31,909.19(Cr)
31.390.19(Cr)

31,285.06(Cr)

31,295.06(Cr)

31,305.06(Cr)
28,805.06(Cr)
28.,885.06(Cr)
28.622.06(Cr)

28,.517.06(Cr)

28,515.06(Cr)

28,476.06(Cr)

Page 9 of 11



GRADUATION

| haven't done my Graduation
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Provisional Certificate / Diploma / Other Certificates
Degree Certificate

| haven't done my Graduation
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Provisional Certificate / Diploma / Other Certificates

Degree Certificate

MVJ college of Engineering
Bangalore

MVJ

Computer science
Computer science

full_time

366CS11042

09-02-2012

24-10-2015

MVJ college of Engineering
Bangalore

MVJ

Computer science
Computer science

full_time

366CS11042

09-02-2012

24-10-2015
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Dris is to Certifiy fiat Usha Biligi

SorS Daigliter of Biligi Appariric

Computer Scierice eZ Frigg.
fzas beerr declared to fiaoe Passed irz Tirst Class
7z tf1e firtal examtiriatior: fAelid ire tFie rrioriils of Nowvember
Zrz tfie zyear 207F it Register Niwreber 366CSII1042

L7z testirriorny wofierecf tfiis Diplorrra iz
Computer Scierice eZ T=rigy.

Zs azoarded Toitfi the Privilege to wuse thie title D C SC<LE
arid cormpleted Diplorria orn 24th Jaruary 2015

wuridergorie tfie prescriffed tfiree Hears cowurse of studies iz

—

seadswas /S Secretary,
FPOSF Toesy oY, JSorslecd

L

wmgcs / Chai

BOOSE TOcwHY sHoFY =HA
DZerech, IPOSY e [Tesd. Sorvsie
Board cf Technical Exarminctions
Director, Department of Techknical Ed,

FBoard of Techrei 4 O i s, Berng: T 4

287




DIPLOMA

| haven’t done my DIPLOMA
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Diploma Certificate / Other Certificates
| haven’t done my DIPLOMA
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Diploma Certificate / Other Certificates

MVJ college of Engineering
Bangalore

MVJ

Computer science
Computer Science
full_time

366CS11042

09-02-2012

24-10-2015

MVJ college of Engineering
Bangalore

MVJ

Computer science
Computer Science
full_time

366CS11042

09-02-2012

24-10-2015



A G
coaT- RSVT i

auvos N 9 o8
SEIOTE
(e T
DEPrPAR Py 1N
- 2. 5
y e = BN 3 :
& 25 , S, — s,
e Sen A e : 5 = - . ) ;/>'5?>:)‘ AP . frj ;
& 2 e e L * 5 =L S e AN ES ﬁ/—j? )
e et BOARD OF TECHNICAL EXAMITYSTIONS o

[/ e=tse =mjESsord =3
2 DIPLOMA CERTIFICATE
Dris is to Certifiy fiat Usha Biligi

SorS Daigliter of Biligi Appariric

Computer Scierice eZ Frigg.
fzas beerr declared to fiaoe Passed irz Tirst Class
7z tf1e firtal examtiriatior: fAelid ire tFie rrioriils of Nowvember
Zrz tfie zyear 207F it Register Niwreber 366CSII1042

L7z testirriorny wofierecf tfiis Diplorrra iz
Computer Scierice eZ T=rigy.

Zs azoarded Toitfi the Privilege to wuse thie title D C SC<LE
arid cormpleted Diplorria orn 24th Jaruary 2015

wuridergorie tfie prescriffed tfiree Hears cowurse of studies iz

—

seadswas /S Secretary,
FPOSF Toesy oY, JSorslecd

L

wmgcs / Chai

BOOSE TOcwHY sHoFY =HA
DZerech, IPOSY e [Tesd. Sorvsie
Board cf Technical Exarminctions
Director, Department of Techknical Ed,

FBoard of Techrei 4 O i s, Berng: T 4
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Declaration & Authorization

of such disclosure.

| hereby authorize GoldQuest Global HR Services Pvt Ltd and its representative to verify information provided in my
application for employment and this employee background verification form, and to conduct enquiries as may be
necessary, at the company’s discretion. | authorize all persons who may have information relevant to this enquiry to
disclose it to GoldQuest Global HR Services Pvt Ltd or its representative. | release all persons from liability on account

| confirm that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge. | agree that in the event of my obtaining
employment, my probationary appointment, confirmation as well as continued employment in the services of the
company are subject to clearance of medical test and background verification check done by the company.

USHA BILIGI

09-10-2025

Full name of the candidate

Signature

Date of form filled




Documents (Mandatory)

Education Employment Government ID / Address

Proof

Photocopy of degree certificate Photocopy of relieving / Aadhaar Card / Bank Passbook /
and final mark sheet of all experience letter for each Passport Copy / Driving License /
examinations. employer mentioned in the form. Voter ID.

NOTE: If you experience any issues or difficulties with submitting the form, please take screenshots of all pages,
including attachments and error messages, and email them to onboarding@goldquestglobal.in. Additionally, you can
reach out to us at onboarding@goldquestglobal.in.



